Catalogo

Maquinas

@ Engine Hydraulic

www.tcnr.com.br




wn

Bl B SPARE PARTS W SPARE PARTS -
kawasaki pump kawasaki pump
EL

K3V63DT-9C22-14T (R130-5,R150-7) K3V63DT-9N3D-14(CAT312) K3V63DTP-9N14T(PTO)(TAKEUCHI135) K3V63DTP-OE02(SK135)

K3V63DT-9N09-14T(EC140,XE150,LG91K3V63DT-9POH-14T(SY135-8) K3V112DT(EC) (SK200-6 OLD) K3V112DT-1E42-14T (EC220D)

K3V6IDT-HNOV-14T(DH150-7, XE135) K3VEIDTP-8C22-14T(JCB130,JCB160, K3 12079032121 (RAO-TR2AST. y3y112DT-9C32-14T (SH200A1A2)
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl 5 sPARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS .

kawasaki pump kawasaki pump

5(3;/1151_27DJ|:|I-2|21F())_\7/)-12T(DH220-5-7, K3V112DT-HNOV-14T(JCM921) K3V112DTP-9N24-12T(R225-9T,DX225) K3V112DTP-9N24-14T(LG920E,LG922E

K3V112DT-9N24-12T( SH280,HD700- K3V112DTP-9TEL-141 (SK200-6E, K3V112DTP-OE11-14T(EC) (SY215-
5-7 HD800-5-7, HD820,R215-9 K3V112DT-9N24-14T(EC210,EC240) SK230-6E,SK250-6E) 8S,5Y215-9)

3V112DTP-9P12-12T(R225-9,R265-9,

K3V112DTP-9C32-14T (JCB220,JCB230R575 6) K3V112DTP-9T8L-14T (SY215-8) K3V112DTP-9TCM-14T  (SY210,

SK200-6)

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl & SPARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS -

kawasaki pump

kawasaki pump

-YT6K- . K3V112DTP-9Y 14-14T(EGH210-
gﬁ\zqg?g?gﬁz\gg?gggégg'fzoo 8’ B at0s G210 g en210-5, K3V140DT-9TCM-17T(EC)(SY285)  K3V140DT-9C69-17T (R300-5,R290-7)

K3V112DTP-HNOV-14T(PTO)(DH225-9) K3V180DT-9N29-1 EC360) K3V180DTP-9N29-17T(R335-9)

K3V140DT-9N29-1 EC290) K3V140DT-HNOV-14T(DH300-5,DH280) K3V180DTP-9C69-17T(PTO)(R375-7)  K3V180DTP(PTO)(DX 5

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl & SPARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS -

kawasaki pump kawasaki pump

. K5V140DTP-9NO7-17T big hol®X300-7, K5V140DTP-9NO1-17T small hole
K5V80DT-9N-1. DX150) K5V80DTP-9N61-12T(R1¢ -9 XE265 SH300A3 DH300-

K5V80DTP-HNOV-12T(F DH150-7)  K5V140DT-1E05-17T(EC EC250D) K5V140DTP-9T1L-17T(EG)235-8 K5V140DTP-OE01-17Ti SY235-9)

K5V140DT-9NO1-17T(LGY9 E K5V140DTP-9C12-17R305-7,R305-9, K5V140DTP-YT6K-17EC (SK350-8, K5V140DTP-1 EC (SK350-6E)
R305VS SK330-8)
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl T sParE PARTS 5 SPARE PARTS -

kawasaki pump kawasaki pump

[

K5V160DT-1E06-17T(EC EC300D, i i | K5V200DTH-9N4H-17T(SY365-8,SY335-K5V200DTP-9NOB-17T(PTO)(ch 1ge
EC350D K5V160DTH-9N4A-17T( XG37 305-8. XG4 SY465) DH500,DX520)

| ot
K5V160DTH-9T16(EC$Y305 SY335  K5V160DTP-9Y04-13T( SH350A K5V200DTP-9N8X(EC480D) K7V63DTP(ECBY135-9)

K5V200DTH-9COZ- R455,R50 K5V200DTH-ONOB-1 EC460) K7V63DTP-0E23-14T(EC)(SK145-8) Q{ggg&ﬁ’_ﬁg{%ﬁ};ﬂéfg))(mg15E’

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl 5 sPARE PARTS &5 SPARE PARTS .

small pump small pump

A10V0O45 PVD-00B-16P PVD-1B-32P

A10V063 A10V071
KBS 'Y e Y

A11V095 AP2D25-28 R55-7,R60-5-7,- 2D20-28 with solenoid PVB-2B-40P PVK-2B-505 PVK-3B-725

P’ KPS s’y KEE s’y ES 'Y EES T Y E

AP2D36-14T-15T DH80G, AP2D18 PVD-0B-12P-5G PVD-00B-14P PVD-2B-40P
AP2D28 DX75,DX80,R80-7
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br

V



|
Bl 5 srarE PARTS

R

¢ SPARE PARTS

small pump

-

™,

PSVL-42CG -
PVK-0B PSVL-540G psvd2-27e
e iy
PSVK2-25CKG-HS-6 PSVL-36CG PSVD2-21E
(xF Sy, Ty
PVC90 K3SP36C K3VL80

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

K3VEIDT-3C22-14T
K3VEIDT-SNID-14.
K3VEIDT-SNO-14T
KaVE3DT-SPOH-147
K3VEIDT-HNOV-14T
K3VEIDTF-5022-147
F3YEIDTF-BNDS-14T|FT0)
K3VEIDTP-OEDI-14T|FTO)+{EC)

K3V11207(ED)
K3y 112DT-1E22-14T|EC)
K3V11207-5032-197
K3Y11207-5032-147
KaV11I0T-5P12-16T (ong shaft
K3Y132DT-HNOY-12T
KaV1120T-HNOY-147

K3V11907T-8NI- 137

K3Vi13DT-oN24-147
k3v112D7-8NZ4-247
K3V112DTP-9(32-147 hig hale
K3V112DTR-BF12-137 his halz
K3VI1ZDTP-9N24-137 hig hole
K3V112DTP-ON24-14T big hile
K3VI13DTR-9TEL-AAT(EC) small hole
K3VI12DTP-OF11-14T(EC) Hle hals
K3Y112DTP-STBL-147(ECY =smi2l) hole
K3VA1IDTP-9TCM-14T(EC) =mall hale
KSV1LIDTP-YTER-1TTIEC) bighole
k3VITIDTP-S¥14-24T(EC, small hals
KIVLLIDTP-ONIA-147(FTO)small holz
K3V1LIOTP-5N22-147|PTO)b 2 hole
K3Y112DTP-HNOY-147 [FTO)s mai| hole
KSVLLZDTP-HNOV-AST(FTO)s mall holz
K3V112DTP-oN22-147| FT0sma| | hol=
KIV11IDTP-5P12-157 {FTOjshom shaft
K3V 1320TF-5P12-16T|FTO)short shaft

K3V120D7T-HNDY-147
K3V 140D T-5CE8-17T
K3VIAIDT-ON28-177
K3V 120D T-STCM-177(EC)
K3VIL0DT-STIL-17TIEC)

K3V1B0DT-5N25-17T
K3VIBODT-5CES-17T
K3VABIDTP-9N25-17T

K3 ENDTR-ON28-17T|FTD)

K3V 180D TF-5CE5-177(FT0)
K3VIRGDTRPTO)

R130-5,R150-7

CATIL2
EC140,4E150,L6915
Y1358

DH150-7 XE135

JCB 130, JCB150,5H 12073
TAKEUCHI 135

5K135

SK2DE-6 (old )

ECZ20D

R210-7 k2157 R320-5R235-F
SHIQ0A1AT

change: PLIOTT
DHZ20-5-7,0HZ154 DH235-7
Jchigaa

SHZE0,ROT06-57 HDEID-
5/7HDB20,R215-2

EC20 EC24n

LE225 XE215

ICE22D,ICR230

F215-3 R265-3 HI75-2
F225-37 DK225

L GIT0E | G32IE
SK200-8E,5K230-5E SK250-6E
SY215-B5 5Y215-3

Y1158

54210 5K200-6

SK208-8 5K210-5,5K250-2,5K260-B
SHI10-5, 5HZ40-5 0 210,C4240
SHI0DAS

DXZED

DHZ58-57

DH225-5

DH220-5E

change : EXZ00-5ZAX200,Z4%250
chanee: EX200-2-3

DH30-5,0H280
R300-5,R290-7
EC358

SY2ES

EY265

ECED

R335-7

R332

thanze: OHITOZAKIID/E0,
E330y/336,04345/350

R3T5-7

Das4s

KSVBODT-8N-12T
KSVEODTR-SNB1-LIT
KSVRODTR-HNOV-LITIPTO )

K5V 14007-1605-177EC)
KSV1400T-0N01-17T
KSVL400TR-aC1DATT
X5\1400TP-ONO7-17T big hote
KSV1400TP-3NOL-17T srmall hole
KSVIDDTP-ATIL-17T(EC)
KSV140DTP-0E0L-17T{EC)
KSVIAODTR-ATER-17T { EC)
KSVL40DTR-ATT (EC)

KSV160DT-1E08-17T(EC)
K5V L1600 TH-ONAR-LTTIEC)
KSVLEODTH-GT15(EC)
K5V1RODTH-DETEC)
KSVIGOOTP-9Y04-13T(EC)

KEVI00DT-9N
KEVZ000TH-DE3D
KEV2DODTH-BC0Z-17T
KSV2000TH - ANCBATT

K5V 200D TH-N2R-17T
KEVI000TP-NOB-1TT(FTO)
KEV2000 TR-aNEK
KSVI000TR-0E1L

KTVB30TRIES)
KTVEIDTP-SNOE-14T(EC)
KTVB30TP-0E 23141 ED)

KTV1250TP-OE0S

AP2DIR

42026 { with soienold valve)
K33P3RC

K3SPIRLTARELICH)|

K3viad

PEVD2-ITE

APID3E-14T

BF2D3E-15T
K3VL125-INC12T(single pump)

Dxis0
R150-9
OHLER-?

2500
L6933

RA0S-7,RA05-5 R305VS
D307 YE265 5H 30043
3007

SYI35-8

5Y235-9

§K350-8 k3308
5K350-6E

EC300D,ECIS00
X630
§Y305 5¥335

SHIB0AS
RAE0VC

Fa55,R500

ECABDj nstead R3BSI(KIVIBODTH]
413658 5Y335-8,5¥305-8 X470, Svahs
change: DHS00,DN520

fCaz00

ZAXAS]

Sviase
LG915E FR1S0E XEL50D JOMA1G
SN145-8

51200-10

RSS5-TR60:6-7

[H35,0H50-7

JCMBDE, L3808 V(35
TRIEUCHITTS

5175

5505, FRES
DHEOG, DXTS, 0XE0,RED-7
thange pump: SKol

change: BX100/120-2-3,PCL20.6

PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl G sParE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS
Cat hydraulic pump Cat hydraulic pump

SBS120 E320C E320D

1.. b i
>
g

A11V260 E374

A8VO107 E320B E325B

SBS140 E325C E325D ABVO160 E330B K5V212DPH E485

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE



wn

Bl § sPArE PARTS & SPARE PARTS -

komatsu hydraulic pump hitachi hydraulic pump

V

xF Y

PC27R PC30MR PC35MR PC40MR PC45MR HPV140 PC300-7 PC2000
Er HESTN HEE TN ESTNGY EE

PC55 PC78US-6 PC80MR HPV102 ZX200 EX200-5 HPV118 ZX200-3 ;K)\(/sj gg §X330 ZX350
B HES Ty HES Y Pl

) HPV95 PC200-7 HPV95+HPV95 PC200-8 LTI
PC130-8 HPK055 ZX120 EX150
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl & spaARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS

final drive assy final drive assy

TM18 PC100-6 SK100 SK135 SK250-8 SK260-8 SK350-8(GM60)

SKA460-8 CAT320D CAT320C  CAT320D2

PC200 GM35
E——

TMO7 SK200-6 SK200 (GM35)  SK200-8 CAT325B CAT330D ZX55

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl § SPARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS -

final drive assy final drive assy

ZX110M

DH215 R200 TM40

ZAX210 ZAX200 ZAX230 EC360 DX340 R375-7 TM60

ZX270-3 ZX330-3 N o8o, ai22 EC140 DH150 DX300 DH300-7 DX500 DX520 JCB220
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



R

Bl & SPARE PARTS @) SPARE PARTS
final drive assy final drive assy
E [XPE Y

PHK-1B-124B-P-10 PHV-1B-1243B-P-10 PHV-1B-12B-8502A MAG-1700VP-3800 MAG-1700VP-3800(SK230-6)  MAG-1700VP-5000(SY305)

(SH200A3-SH210)
E— T

PHV-1B-12B-9376A MAG-12V-120 MAG-16N-120 MAG-18000VP-6000(SY335)  MSG-27P-23E MSG-27P-18E

MAG-33VP MAG-85VP MAG-17VP MSG-27P-10E TMO1 TMO2 TMO03 GM03 TM04 GM04

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl & srARre PARTS % SPARE PARTS
final drive assy swing motor
[xF Y [xF Y
EX100-3 EX120-3 (M5X130) ZX200 ZX200-3 (M5X180)Z2X270-3
XFF047 TM06 SY375 TM70VD GM85 SY485 2X220 2X230 ZX330-3 ZX330-1

TM0z2A KVB/MAGIAVP  TMO2B NACH! PHV-28-20A-3G80A  KUBOTA 18 [xF P Y
TMO3[2-2.8T) MAG-18V-220 Y18 VIVOZ0 EC20 KX61 TB15 PC20 U200 CX22 CX27 -
TMD2({2.8-3.5T) SK20 MAG-TEV-230F EX35 IN30 CX25 MAG-250/220/350
TMOD4(3-4T) PHV-300-538 PHV-350-530 PHX-350MN-17 PHX-200MN-33 MAG-26V-400 PCI5 SK35 PCAD-6/7 PC30-

/7 PHK-300N-53 EX35 177240 YM40 YM3I7 E303 EX35
MDA (270) 1Zholes PHV-390-538 PHV-400-53 EX40 &)1|540 FR35 FR39 FRAS SY35
ThO04 (204) Yholes Fl-lﬁﬁ—lﬁ‘u'?-‘ﬂﬂﬂ?ﬂfm ¥Cas
TMOG(5-6T) ‘PCAS. SKS0. E305, E306. GMOSVL, GMOBVN
TAMDG{5-8T) PC50/35/36. ZAMGD, YOS50, SY35/600 K¥eD. GMOBVA. E205.5 VIVO4S PHV-48-60B
TMOG(5-6T) R55/60. DHS5/60. DX60, XEGD, LOMKINGSO, SK60-C_ JCMO06, ICEBOSE MAG-12VP.550F-10
TWOTISE.5-65T) RE0-5 RG0-7 XGED DHSS DHSD DXE0 SYE0 SY65 SK60
TMDO(E-8.5T) POBD/75/B0. RBO,SKG0-75, SHOO/TS. E207/308. VCBS, 5Y75. LGADG/907/008. DHYS. DHBO

KNES, HD307. IHIGS. TE17S MG-44VP-800
TMDSE(E-B.5T) PCTSUL PCTBUL
TMIB0-12) PCIDDA O/ 20130, SR100/120/125/140. SHIDO/120/135. SY135. DHISD. WC135. LGIA

JOM313, HD400/450/512 SY135(M2X63-14T) M5X130 SY205 M5X180 SY365
TMZZ(10-13T) ECT40
TM22{10-13T) DH135 DH150 R130 PC135 PCY150 5K130 SK140 £Y155 Y0135 ¥O160-3 LGT135S LG150 HD450

MAGES/TM22 (10-13T)  E311/312/313, SH260/265. SY1IS(KYE), R110-7. ET108/1208, MAG-BSWP-1800
DH2T5/220/235, HOT00/820. R200/210/215/220/225/265. SY195/215/235. XE215/235/265,

et ol FR2Z20/2B0_ LG225. 5C220/230 MAG-170VP-3800
EC360 DX340 RITS-7 SK250-8 RA0S R135 5¥I15 DX3IA5 R375 R385 EC3S0 EC3IA0 DX345 ODXIS0D
TR MAG-1800VE-5000
™70 5Y275
SUNWARD 70 SWESD/E0/70, FRES, LGDO6. ZAXSS, KM161, MAGAIVP-550,/650
E306 SWESO. GETTT2
GM3S(PC200) PC200-3/5/6/7/8
GMAS(5K200) SK200-3/5-5.5-6-7
GMEO 5K250-8
GMBS LY485

MAG-1700VP-3800 SH200A3-5H21D S¥210-5

MAG-1700VE-3800 k2306 SK250-6 inst=ad DH258
MAG-1700VP-5000 "G¥335 MD7430 MSF-1B00VP-1 R320-7 R30S
MAG-1800VP-6000 "SH350A5 5205 instesd SK350-8 R30OLC-BS
DX200 DH300-7 DX300-7 EC290 HET 300 RAD0-5

b iri ¥ o R110 R210-7(M2X150-12hole) R220-9S

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




V

Bl ¢ sPARE PARTS {5 SPARE PARTS -

swing motor swing motor

Eioay, T
R260-9 M2X150 R305-7 E330D E336D SK200-8(M5X130)
'} ™ ' S K™ ' § P 'Y
R305-9 R430-9 (M2X146) EX200-5 SK200-6E(M5X130) SK250-8(SG08) SK260-8(SG08)
R ' S '}
PC60-7 PC7
SG08 E200B CAT320C(M5X130) ESSUS (MIZXT7U) SK350-8( M5X180) C60-7 PCTSUU

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



R

Bl 5 sParE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS
swing motor swing motor
R s’}
PC200-8 EC210B(M5X130) DH150-R130(M2X63-16T)H225(M2X150-16T-16) ([’,\722)?1853?25'7 R305-9 R335-7

T ¢

EC460 DH370 DH300-7

¥

EC700B DH60(JMF29) DH80(JMF43) LG225(M5X130-19T)  LG240 LG936

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl T SseaARrE PARTS (%) SPARE PARTS

swing motor swing motor

ii'hz

MSG-85P-17TR PC160-7 PCR-1B-05A-5P-8436B PCZCR-4b-20A E306 2.5K-245 E17 EX17 PC18

CR-3B-12A-FP-8999C

PCR-3B-12A-P-9057A PCR-2B-10A-8689A JSB80E35 R17 TB218 u10 U15

&%

PCR-3B-12A-P-9464AZ PCR-4B-20A-P-99182A PCR-5B-30A-FGP-9407A
SK60-8 PC56-7 PC50 PC56

“i

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl 5 sPARE PARTS

swing motor

]

YM20

L

3

PC200-7
PC200-8

SK200-6E

SK230-6

SK200-8/210-8
SK350-8/330-8

SH240-5

SH350-5

CAT320C/320D
CAT330C/330D /336D
EX200-5

EX220-5

X200

IX200-3

ZX2207X230

ZX330- 368,05, ZX270-3
ZX330-1 B8

EC2IDHIF

EC240

EC290#i5

HD1430
DH225/215-TDH220-5/-T
DH258-5/-7R305-7 /-0 R335-7
DX500-9C/DX520-9C
R210/215-7R220-5 R225-7/-9]CM921
SY205/215-RG11D
SY285/335,/365

SY425 /SY465 /XE450/470
XEZ15-RG14D
XGBIILGOIGE
LG920-RG10D

LGO20D /022D
LGI23/1GO25

SWE330LC

(%) SPARE PARTS -

MB85
MB85

M5X130CHB-10A-17C/285-122
M2X146B-CHB-104-29/200
M5X130CHE-10A-41C/295
M3X180CHB-10A-60D /295
MSX1BOCHB-12A-99A/275-169
MS5SX180CHE-10A-1EA/310
M5X130CHB-11A-03D/255-122
MSX180CHB-11A-08D /285
M2X146B-CHB-104-20/315
M2X146B-CHB-10A-31/320
M3X130CHB-10A-01B/310
M5X130CHB-104-20D /330
M3X130CHE-10A-02B /300
M5X180CHB-10A-64C/330
M3X1B0CHE-10A-01C/320
M5X130CHB-10A-30C/270-122
M2X146B-CHB-104-33-270
MS5X120CHB-10A-2CB/270-169
MSX180CHB-104-07D/230-16%9
M2X150-16F, (DH225-7)
M2X150-12%, (DH258)
DX500-9C/DX520-9C

M2X150-123, (R210)
M5X130CHEB-10A-854/260-RG11D20
M5X180CHB-12A-51A/260-169-RG14D20A5
MS5X130CHB-10A-404200-RG14D 20E1-B
M35X130CHE-10A-3DA/285-RG14D20A11
M5X180CHB-10A-964/205-169-RG20
M5X130CHB-10A-67A/260-RG10D
MSX130CHE-10A-844/260-RG11
M35X1B0CHB-124-95A/260-RG14D20A6
MSX180CHB-10A-10A/280-RG20

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PRODUCT CATALOGUE




Bl 5 seare PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS

swing motor assy swing motor assy

=

S

CAT349D E12C E312D E313I§336D2 E340F  E320D2 EC700B EC700C  HD820-3
E313D2
R ' § Sy EPE Y oy Ty, Sy,
!' -.__n ‘ ‘ e i ‘
E325C DH225-7 DX340 DH370 EC80 LG225 LG922D LG240 LG925 SH210A5 SY330 LG936
XF Y KB =Y KB =Y xF ESTL Y ETT
_ :;_e_.; .,-g N m
*‘:::-?':"c ' K
e — b 7
. _' 2 >
T '
EC240 EC290 EC350 SY335-9 PC200-7 PC200-8 PC300-8MO R250-7
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl & srPAREPARTS

%) SPARE PARTS

swing motor assy

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

SK200-8

ZX870-3

EX200-5

travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox
travel reducer/gearbox

travel reducer/gearbox

www.tcnr.com.br

R200/ R210/ R220-5 ravel EX200-1
reducer/gearbox

R215/R225-7, DH225-7 avel . EX200-5
reducer/gearbox

DH258-7 travel ZAX200/210
reducer/gearbox

R225-9, R210-7, SYz15-7 oavel ) ZAX200-3
reducer/gearbox

- bt travel SK200/5K210-8, HD320-
reducer/gearbox 5

DH220-5, R260-5, L6200 Tavel ‘ SK250-8
reducer/gearbox

SK200-6E fravel’. DH300-7
reducer/gearbox

PC200-6, PC220-6 fravel ) R305-7
reducer/gearbox

PC120-6, PC100-6 travel : : ey

PC110-7 reducer/gearbox PEIGUET, PLITUE

DH150, SY135-8 fravel ‘ DH370-7
reducer/gearbox
travel

PC120-5, PC100-5 3 Ly EC290B(0ld type)

SHZ65, E110B travel ) PCE0-7, PCT8
reducer/gearbox

EX100-1, EX120-1 travel DHEO
reducer/gearbox

PC200-7 travel . RE0-5, R60-7
reducer/gearbox

SH200A3 travel RBO-7
reducer/gearbox

SK230-6F travel ) DHBQ-7
reducer/gearbox

F320C, E318C travel ZAX60-7
reducer/gearbox

SHZO0AL, A2 pravel . PC55/56
reducer/gearbox



Bl @ srarE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS

gear box gear box_

DH225-9 R215-9

E
DH420 XE370

E150 E320B E320C E320D2 E323D2

DX340 S420LC-5 DX380 DX420 DX500LC-9

E330C E330D E336D E340D2 E345D E349D

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl @ seaArePARTS

gear box

PC120-6 PC100-6 PC110-6  PC200-6 6D95 PC200-6 6D102 PC200-7

PC220-8 MO PC240-8 MO PC300-6 6D102

PC200-8

HD1430 JCB56 JCB220 OLD

PC60-6 PC60-7 HD307 PC70-8

PC78 PC60-7 PC100-3 HD450 PC100-5 PC120-5 PC120-5

PC300-7 PC360-7 PC300-8MO PC450-7 PC450-8 R55-7 R60-7

R290-3 R300-5

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl @ SsPARE PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS .

gear box gear box

R290LC-7A R305-7 R300LC-9S R320-7 SH300A3 R360-9 R380-9 R385-9
P '}
R375-7 R360-7 R380-9 R360-9 R480LC-9S R485VS R520LC-9¢ SH200 SH200A3 SH265

SH350-3 SH350A5 SH350-5 E307C ZX55 ZAXIS55 EX60-1 EX60SR EX60-2 EX60-3
ES BE Y 'y

SK200-6E SK200-7  SK200-8 GM38VB ZAX60-5 ZAX60-7 zax70 EX100-1 EX120-1 EX120-2

SK130-8

SK350-8 GMBOVA  SK350LC-10 SK330-10 SK380C 5K460-8 SH460 GM85VA EX120-3 EX120-5 ZAX120 ZAXIS120 zax120-6  EX135

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl & sPARE PARTS

& SPARE PARTS

gear box

ZAX200-3 ZAX200-5G EX200-1

P s ) ETy,
v 6

EX220-5 EX220-3 EX230-5
EX225-5

» W

ZAX330-1 ZAX330-3 ZAX330-5G EX300-5 EX350-5  EX400-3 EX400-5 EX450-3

ZAX870-3 ZAX870

ZAX450 ZAX670-3 AXEY02G

gear box

E70B-7 CAT70B-7

E305 CAT305

g

E307D CAT307D

CAT311C CAT312C

)

CAT313D E315D CAT315D E318D CAT318D E318D2 E320B CAT320B CAT320

CAT318D2

E320C CAT320C E320D
CAT320D

E324D E325C E329D E330D2 E330F E329F

\1' 7_: -
E336D E336D2 E340D E345D E349D E349D2 CAT349D2 CX240 SH240-5 CX240LR

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl @ SsPARE PARTS & SPARE PARTS

gear box

EC210 EC210B EC290 EC300D

CX460 CX470 SH460 JS130 ) JS230 JS240

B ' Y RS e’ Y B s P '
DH55 R60-5 R55 DX60 DX75 DX80R DH80-7 EC360 EC460 EC480D EX60-2
S e’ Y e 'Y P ' P ' T e’
DH150 DH150-7 DH130-5 DH220-5 DH225-7 DX225 DX260 DX260LC EX60-5 EX70 ZX70 ZX80 ZX70-5G EX120 EX120-5

DH258-5 DH300-5 DH370-7 DH360-5

EE Y FEL 'y
ZX120 ZX110M ZX120 ZX130-3 EX200-1 EX220-1 Ex200-5

DX500-9C EC80D

ZAXIS200 ZAX240-3G ZAXIS240-3G ZX200-3 ZAX200-3 ZAXIS470-3G

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl T sPARE PARTS 5 SPARE PARTS -

gear box gear box

ZAX470-5G ZAXIS470-5G  7ZX330-3 ZAXIS330-3 HD400 HD512 HD700-7 HD700-5 HD80O-7

HD820 HD1023 HD900-7 HD1430-3

PC160-7 PC160-8 PC200-6 6D102

LL<§922225((F1<83?)ol)'l_Gngzos?(\gzza%_s LG225(190) YC230 LG225E )L(qu‘g LG240 SY235-8 PC220-7 PC220-8 PC240-8  PC300-7 PC360-7 PC300-8
S,
@ i
p
PC450-7 R110-9 R150-9 R140-9)'§I1E?g})7 R140-7 R110-7
R’} Tiolesry

PC60-7 PC70-7 PC60-8 PC70-8 PC78 PC100-5 PC120-5 R150-7 R200-5 R 00 R210 R215 R210LC-9 R220LC-9
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl T SPARE PARTS 5 SPARE PARTS -

gear box gear box
RS’ Y E' T R e
R275-9 R265-0 R245-7 nages masay” Fo0%7 R335.9 R350-9 R375-7 R385-9 R380-9 R3( 0-7 SK235SR SK230-6  SK250-8 SK260-8 SK320-6 SK330-6 SK330-8 SK350-8
XPE ey Py e e
R450-7 R520-9 R455 R e R o SH60 SH70 SK460-8 SY135 XE150 LG915  SY245
T EI T, T
SH200 SH200A3 SH280 R200 R210-3-5 (SG08) SY365 SY205-10

SH210A5 CX210

Sk75 SK75-8 SK70SR

SK200-6 SK200-6E SK200-7
SK210-6 SK210-6E SK200-8 SK210-8 SK210-9

SH350 CX350B SH380-6  SKE0-5 SKG0-6

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl 5 spPARE PARTS

wn

V

hydraulic parts

’ \ WU i "\\\
Vi ~.; R s S
g'@-\{'\(‘)bo ’3@@0

A10VS071 A4V G180 A7V0107

EE
.
tl‘.ﬁ ‘9
8 0.0

A8V0200 A10VD43 A10VSO63

A11V145 A11V190 AP2D25

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

5 SPARE PARTS .
hydraulic parts
KES Y

DH55 swing motor DH225-7 swing motor ~ DH370-7 swing motor

S\ & 0@@
e o% =2 Oumito

PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl @ SPARE PARTS (5 SPARE PARTS -

hydraulic parts hydraulic parts

HPV35 PC60-3 PC60-5 HPV75 HPV95

RS}

Y
—_—

HPV118 HPV140

c@i=
= o
2+ 1 poanom © |
HMGF19 HMGF68 HPKO055 JMF36
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



R

m o mogu?i

Bl G sPArE PARTS & SPARE PARTS
hydraulic parts hydraulic parts
i Anin AL BS
JMF43 JMF53 JMF151 K3V140 K3V180

[XF_____\
& o
SOu O ol
@@@"‘ FiEaE e
= ————

JMV44 JMV22 JMV64

K5V140 K5V160

E [xk ¥
@u & 82
| ) ii'; b (7
Q g a0
W ! '“0‘
OB G B - P
K3SP36C K3V63 K3V112 KYB 21E KYB 27E M2X63

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl © srarE PARTS &5 SPARE PARTS

hydraulic parts hydraulic parts

PC60-7 swing motor PC60-7 mian pump PC200-7 final drive

i F | tof
ool ?
e = ! >
2, 5/6'-!';5 N LR
P L
i
M5X180 MAG170 MCB172 PC200-8 travel motor ~ PVB92 PVK-2B-505
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

Bl 5 SPARE PARTS &) SPARE PARTS
gear pump

E E E
K3V63 K7V63 K3V112K5V140 K7V125
B Cr— e
@ €

hydraulic parts
Ixr Y

itk 62 2 OIS0 om
SBHSM130 SBS80 SBS120
K3V140K3V180 SH200A3
[P T——3
Tractor 300-8 DH215-9 (K5V80) K3SP36C

[ Y oy, (xF (xF
SBS140 ZAX200 travel motor T R
K3SP36B K5Vv200 EX200-1 HPV145 EX200-5 HPV102
Er—— Er— Er—
R60-7 travel motor EX200-2 HPV091 E200-1 duplex EX135 EX200-2 duplex

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl © sPARE PARTS ¢35 SPARE PARTS
gear pump gear pump
T REY BE '}
HPV116 EX-1 PC80-1 705-52-20050 PC78US-6 PC120-5 PC120-6

PC200-3 PC200-5
E E
E

PC20/28 PC30/40 PC50 PC30-7 10T

KRS} E
\‘

PC20/35MR

PC40MR WA100-1 WA180-1
xF Eroas, 2P Y
PC75UU-2 PC75-2 PC75U-3 WA320

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl % srare PARTS ¢ SPARE PARTS
gear pump gear pump
Ty Ty e Y xr xF Ereaas xp Y
PC40-7 YC-70 A8V55 A8V080 A8VO107 AP2D25 16+6.5CC AP2D36 ZX60 ZAX55
(xF ¥ (xF

‘li

P

A8VO140 A8VO160 A8V0200 A10VD43 CAT306D
[xF R '} R '} el

A10VD43 A10VD43 CX55 AP2D18 SK60-8 AP2D18 CAT330D CAT336D CAT349D
[Py [xF STy [xF

ZAX75 PC30-7(9T) PV23 PVK-2B-505 PVD-0B length 9.6cm
[Py xF STy [xF T,

\. '
r= =
DX140 PVD-2B-50P AP2D14 12+45CC ~ AP2D25 16+4.5CC PVD-1B length 10.8cm PVD-2B-36 PVD-2B-40 PSVD2-27EKYB-27E)

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




Bl $ seaAreE PARTS

R

(0 SPARE PARTS

gear pump
xk Fr [(xF
TB175 U30 12+4.5CC PSVL-54CG KX155  KX165 15T
[xF [xF [ Y [P Y
- - - *
A%
SR—— - |
ZX55KX185 11T XY60 10T 'T?Q’s”ﬁé’f””””t R
E B E
n ‘
b a4 HD280 9T sgp2-44D-L 13T sgp2a-44F-L
o [cee =Y [xF N Sy,
CLG225 HD280 10T HD520 13THD520

HDS520

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

fan pump

AL NN

EC360 EC480 fan motor A35 fan pump A35 fan motor EC360 EC480 fan pump
E330C fan pump E325B fan motor E325C fan motor E330D E336D fan motor
E345D E349D fan pump E330D E336D fan pump E345 E349B E349C fan pump E345C fan motor

- i

D14 fan motor E345GC fan pump 980G 825G fan motor 428E fan pump

PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

Bl @ sPARE PARTS & SPARE PARTS -

fan pump fan pump

iage o

E345D E349D fan motor  ZAX470 fan motor SY365 SY385 SY550 fan motor DX380 DX500 fan pump CAT320C320D E312D 315D

DX380 DX500 fan motor R485 fan motor R385 R485 fan pump D65EX fan pump

9Y14 9X14

D275 fan motor WA430 fan pump WA430-6 fan motor

- P

PC78 PC50MR HPV118 HPV145 DAEWOO 10T EC 40T
R KBS XF____\ Era—
YTeK SK200-5 9T1L 20TSY 20T
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



Bl § sPARE PARTS

R

& SPARE PARTS

control valve

L

ZX70 ZX80

“

HITACHI 40T

CAT 40T

=

HYUNDAI 40T

=

PC 20T

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PR e
HITACHI 10T HITACHI 20T

CAT
I ]

HYUNDAI 10T

[

HYUNDAI 20T

PC 30T 40T

HITACHI 30T

R
CAT 20T
R

HYUNDAI 30T

10T ar 20T

Haddels

joysticker/foot pedal
fit for all PCseries
exocept-3/-5 model g t ﬂ ft for E305/307 E303 ’ a
fit for all Hitachi i
gerios axcept-1/3/5 2N fit for 3T 5T &7 models in China Rexrath
old models and t W birand
I vl T T O §
fit for all series after
change except DH DS fitfor 5¥75 and other small models Hesk |
small model [ sigral in China brand
hebe)
fit forall S¥ /LG /XG/EC 10T sereis r
DX dovible hole DH-T Rl EC
; 3 [kawasaki joystick) ‘ %
fit for all Hyundai !
v e, ol DH-9 ‘ a‘ fit for sviall models {n Chinabrand | Bawasaki ' “‘
fix for all 3 .
S /LG/XG/EC more K fit for all DX 10T and DH-5
5K-5 SK-8 serlesneed check photos i small DH | DX260
than 10T sereiz rabtad
(kawasaki joystick)
fit for all SK-8 serdes SK-8 * “ fit for SK200-3 and LG Thelés SKI00-3 ) J
fir for all Cat series g
S R E320 ? m fit for small stodels E308 ? L’
E312/E307/E320 .
10T mccdal —
ik For a1l CAT electric s L -
modiel beyond 10T
R 4
fit For PCsmall models =
exgpect old models - skymal L
e S} PCED 7 ? a fir For E1208 /E200B and SH120 oid A. ,.
pliotoz if 10T models
fit For -6(E0102)
e PC200-5 i ’ fitfor E320 withour B E320 ‘ a
fit for PC-7 /B series
ahvee J0T (8 hrdee) BC200-7 ' ﬁ fit for Cat C/D models abave 10T E3200 "
it for all China brand :
ik o F . a ;L;;cjr‘e:\ madels above 10T and LG | o o u @
change {6 hales)
fit for DH series and it forall Chima brand -
all slectric models Hofpatial ' “ SKE0/SYS5/65/75 RETnmL g a
fit For SKTS-B SKTS !"m fit for DXET/ECE0 DX&d ' #
2: for SKZ00-6 SK230-| oo ' ‘ it for D260 DX260 ' '
fit For SK-B saries in e ' a Fit forall D series except small s . ‘

PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

Bl % sParE PARTS & SPARE PARTS
joysticker/foot pedal
e Y

SHTaX-3 KATO HDBOD/SDO HD700-5 (@ 10%8)

RYNFFRL
SK200 (@ 10°25) 24100651

3 & §

frET Mk ZX55 Sk-8 FrETHE SK230-68

WYFT RS HWUFTT ML (B )
ZAX200 (® 108/34) ZAX2O0-3(B)2HE(K) 185 BAFTH () EX-5 WL RT3 5k
0754825 9754826 P759157(P759158 9246436 ZAX it SH200/R220-5 (©10°15) FET#L HHSH Bl

BOFTEL HWYFTT sk friEFHst WYL ATl
EX200-2 (®13"11.5) EX200-2 (213"9.8) y L . EX200-2(®13°11) . X PC200-5/6/T (D12) PC200-1/3 (@ 12°20)
3058790 D108066 9107447 9108066 frETFHL EX200-1 9101515 FLEGHEUIT T (0 10°8) EEITETEXYC 702-16-53170 702-16-51180

B FRL HAFFRL WU TRL PO T 3k HO TR frETHL
EX200-1(®13°0.8) EX200-1 (®13°11.5) EX200-1(0LD) E3208/C E200B (®10%10) 118-4086 ES07(@12°10) E200B/SK200(® 10727} E32044% 15mm

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl § sParePARTS & SPARE PARTS
joysticker/foot pedal joysticker/foot pedal
E [xF Y E E E fxps Y

E320C+4% 25mm E330 DH280 AT aE TR AfRENEW F45 E226 HOMK HO55/75 F4

rETEL WAL 19501008 WYHTRL ®20°35mm

T DH220-5 E320B/C EC210/3200 DH220-5 (@ 12725/NEW ) DH225-T(NEW) (®10725) #5 #Ie0kRTE #8 iEToE R TETEE A TEL

rSrAr Yy

@Ji

i)

WL ©20%4 1Tmm @ 20" 40mm @ 16" 38mm
DH225-7{0LD) (®10°10) Bt R225-7 BT yC TRHTEE a3k TEBEE M T et Rk R P
e} E E e} E
i D80 434 Ed420 SH 38 5O/55 HITACH! #8038k SRk ZAX200 2hER EX200-2 EX-2 i FFk
hehilR DX60 friEf &k NEF DH130 JCB EX-1 @AM #&MAF W5 Operating Rod RB0-5 et
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

Bl G spPArE PARTS

¢ SPARE PARTS

joysticker/foot pedal

i M I
¥y
#fit VOLVO DH225-9
DH-T DH-5& DH e HYUNDAI R
\ ‘ a ‘i
R225-9 RYS DX-7 i b vs REXROTH ht %k

SK350-8 SK=8 SK~-75
PC200-6/7/8 R PUSHER PC200-5 PC g+ # 702-16-53251

joysticker/foot pedal
E E E
=rh FIE CAT CAT 307-3940 CAT E320GC

HDBE20-3 I 5 AT S R I 152

2] 1 A 11

DX60 EZ00B B

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl F srARE PARTS 5 SPARE PARTS -

joysticker/foot pedal joysticker/foot pedal
e 'y e 'y oy

PC120-6 60102 7§l PCE&0-7 6D95 &6FL PC200-7/8 87l HITACHI
SK.200-8 SK350-8 SK250-8 SK250-8 §k

FREY.
teeY =

CAT E320GC CAT E320GC SK350-8 =—
DXE0 (B4 DX260 E320B/C/D E320B BUYHEE PC200-6/T SK-8 ZAX PC B REEER

A PC120
=Be
E320B &K SY215-8 MR B:PC ¥
70.8mm 2
Jik 67, ) i it o EX120-5 28 SK/CATHZF ZAN SHEE SANY =—
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

www.tcnr.com.br



R

Bl % sParE PARTS & SPARE PARTS
relief valve relief valve
ES ™ s’} e, A s’y [XES s’ Y

PC200 -8 ZHEFRISE PC200-3 M PC200-6 LSiE PC200-6 PCH

PC200-6S 1 PC200-6 Bl PC200-6 EI$4E PC200-6 E7TH

PC200-6 F13-#iR PC200-6 =M PC200-6 £ PC200-7 MBIFE
PCAD-50 W5 PCa0 £ PCEO-7 LSH PCEO-7 Wi PC200-7 SR PC200-7 LSH FC200-7 EH3H i PC200~-8 £H§

PCEO-7 [EI4% PCEO-7 Bt PCEO-7 %5 PCBO-T S P20 8N PC200 B R ER PC300/400 EEE PCI00 £

PCBO-T £ PC120-6 PC PC120-6 #EH PC120-6 EHIER PC4D0-7 ik PCHETTER PC2006 MR PCE (5
PC120-6 fESERE PC120-6 M PC120-6 EEF PCi50 % EX ZAX55 %A EX ZAX330 iR EX56 (i) EX55 EI%
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

& SPARE PARTS

(0 SPARE PARTS

relief valve

'ii
‘i
li
.i

EX55 EIE R EX55 EHIEFIR(=iH) EXB0 £ EXT0 £
(=i “ -
EX120 WMl EX120 £ EX200-1 il EX200-2 E£#
EX200-3 £ EX200-5 FH{H EX200-5 M@ EX200-5 E¥
EX200-5 *£il] EX200-6 {55k EX220-3 {73 CAT7OB Wi
CAT2008 B CAT200B E5% CAT200B £ CAT307D 76T 18
CAT307D %ig CATA12 §53E CAT320B £ CAT320C %ig
CAT330D £ CAT330 £l CAT336D £l CAT345 166-3648 BIM

relief valve
RE0 BE R200-3 Bl R215-7 =@ R215W-7 f7iE

R226-7 f7iE R450 Biim RiTiE SKOT El#E

SKe0-3 =8 SK&6D-5 THiE SkE0-5 i SKeo £l

“
éi

SK76-8 E£/® SK75 EETiE SK100-5 SK120-5 £/ Sk200-3 Wi
N J S5K200-8 SK230-6E
SK200-3 Ei#l] SK200 f1iE SK230-6E FIfW SKaso-8 £
EC2108 =M EC290 i1 EC360 E& EC360 £

EC360 i@ EC460 Eif EC460 f73E EC460 £/

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

Bl % seare ParTS & SPARE PARTS

relief valve relief valve

P e el o= —a-f

EC480 £id ECH 1§ DOH HD 51 DH55 il i YC8s i 207 WM #I807 £ AVZ80 X
DHS5 El%% DH55 £# SK55/70 DHE0 BIiW OHBO £/ KYB ik KYB Bt SHE0 B SH120 Rl
DH130-7 EI% DH150-7 WA DH1560-7 f7iE DH220-5 B

Pl | R Y BT

DH225-7 f7iE DHE00 @ DX80 Bl DX380 £/

HD250 WHg HD250 S 5iF HD250 Ei§ HO450 @
HD700-7 £/ HDBOD-500 HD&20 RIi@ HDB820 @ NxF Wi htEk =@ #TRO f3iE Faos0 W@
HD 1430 YCa5 (T YC35 (#5h) YCas Egg ME2B0 T Hanim =il i eEan HIfE
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE



R

(& SPARE PARTS

0 SPARE PARTS

relief valve
[(xF Y [xF Y [xF Y
W EES0 £/ HIB0 =M w210 =M o015 4§
[xF A
W70 =8
[(xF [(xF Y

T+ CAT3306

_m R

PC200-6 AWERIHE 0oy 45 60 PC200-7/8 ABERITH PC3B0-7 [ElhM

P
=y

PC4G0-7 208222 19J067A FFR BHIK

ZG201008 #rmE M PC200-6 AFER PC200-6 B#ERAAEME

Bt
KES "'y

PC160-T I 723-40-70100 PC130-7 MWL 723-40-71120 I

PC200-6 : PC200=-7
AR Reduccing Valve B F @ Reduceing Valve & I W Reduccing Valve BHEIE AR Reduccing Valve

relief valve

<
:'.l 5

i

19G016A feEeli] VOLVO ABESE

18 4% i1
Hiz HiTAOH’ EﬂHIT!\Ci B

{85 COo400-60086 BESi ZaxTo EX200-2/3 a4rfE i ¢80
o

AFFEIEIR 70 A5 b B8O 455 HLLE T05-17-01810

. .
o - _-gqnd*

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only

PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl § sPARE PARTS & SPARE PARTS

center joint center joint

)

DH150 DH215

DH55 DHHD‘ DHBO-T

ZAX200/240 ZXA50 ZX470 ZAX55 ZAXED ZAXTON00/M 20 SH100 SH120A2

EX100-3 ZXB50 DH300-7
o

PC360-T PCa00-7 PC210-8BMO PC200-T7, DHZ25-7 3YTEC SY235-7 S5Y305

—_—

%,
~

)

.————_

)

E

)
T

JCBBRO

8Y335 3Y365

PCBO-B E320D

E306 E305 E

E306.5

PC120-6 PC110
PC30-7

PC200-6 LGG225

.

SC210LC

5C80

;
)

)

A

.————_

e

-

tp

CLGY25D
EE sl 3k

E307B ET0RB

CLG205C TL225 CLGa160

E28 E313C JOBaAGHE

i

SK200-5

ECZ10B

LGEOBS

LG220C

LGE150

SK250-8 SK230-8E SK200-6E

i3

R215-T7 ' EC360

ECS55 ECBO SHA50AS SH210A5
ECHD

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

SK120-1/2/3/5

&

)

4

SH200A2 YCB0 YCB5-8




R

o

SPARE PARTS €0 SPARE PARTS

gear parts
(RES 'y [XES 'y Eia,

PC - 20Y=-27-2115 AX -6 1025875 EX200-3/5 1019147 SH200 LDMD129 CAT320 7Y=-1433 - - < - 3 " =
v W Un ey O aat " 2y e L et el e SH200 FA—GHEREM | SHOMBEH-BFERER | CATIZORE—GHEREM | CATIZNC HESHERER | CATIN HE-GHERSA

PC200-6 6D102 PC120-6 203-26-61130 !

SKz00-8 B _BEER PC200-GlLM BH—EFTEREM  DH220-5 1T ER_EEM E¥—BTRRE AN E$% _@iTRER RzO0E % —RITRE S DHIoO-7 FE=GFERER | EX200-2FE=GTERER SHZOO TE=@EFTEREM  Pozio-7 B —EHERAR

PC200-7 22U-26-21580 PC200-6 1L 20¥-26-22170 : K200=1
R200 E#_GHER B - BHER DH55 5 BE—GHFEE | aR-S95EF SK350-BE ¥ —RITEN PC200-5 BFEERM | CATIZ0 BR—GFERSH | SK0-ABE—GHERSH | VOLVOBIER—GFRESN = O mngmeﬁx

DH220-5 WT B#-_BHE% DH225-7 B8 — iR % EX200-5 1020320 B —@REER R220-5 E% @R CAT320 TY-1752 B - RTER SH2ZOOEH @i Easg |(DH225-TEWHZHEfFRREARK | PC200-7 A#-MHEREY | R220-5 B _GHEREM R200 BR_GHERAR

«Q

|im

Q

=

o

Q
o :‘
(2

oi
o)
o)
oy

.!i
o/

oy
3!
®)
1

o
oli
oi
1
o
nli

PC200-65TITERE EX120-3-5 fTEGEE CAT320 SK3s0-8 M frEFma A200-BLifE ER-—GEERSM | DH220-5 BR_GFERAM | SH200 BE—SHEREAR | CAT BR—SREEAM R220-5 EH—AHEEEMR
PC120-SE 4 —8 {78 % 4 ik R00FTETRRER EX23087E M6 8 % PC200-6 E09SHE-ARTERER SK230-6 FE—ATERER SK200-BE# — B3 A DH225-TE#—RTRREE | SK200-6E¥—SHERER ﬁimﬁl STEREBE  SKIN-B HEZRGERER

CAT320C Tl Em gl PC200-5 fram e

CATIZ0C FE—-@HERAM | EX200-35 S2—058REE | R20-SER—UHERER SK350-B HFE—BFEEAR | EX200-2FECRTEREM OH300-5 fTE EE A SK350-8 fTEAEE 1484705 20¥_57-13190 VOLVO210 72 A th

oli

Qi

pli
pi
O
0!
C

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

Bl 5 seareParTs & SPARE PARTS

gear parts gear parts
; ; K
L3
“
500 . o SK200-3/2 FEAEE s o s frEDkE PCE0~6 TZ67181009-01 coril-ani S
ZAX230 FEM &E i SH200 HEXEE CAT302CHE—@AEE | Sap1nas0 DH300 7Dk SK230-6 fTEDARE PR F b SEGES PCE0-7 T EMY
S{?f??;f’gi?ﬁmz SK350-8 fTEREE DH300-7 fTEMER Efg&g’g%fﬁmm SKE0-5 Bl dtaE PC120-6 FEGEHR SH120 FHEFTEdN PC200-6 Wik FHEHESS R200 fHEREEESE  SKIS0-8 SESEERS

oii

=

\li

[e -~ -

Egiﬁ%ﬂaﬁsﬁﬁ]iﬁm VOLVO360 Bl 4 i Z&GP;;’_EEEQ&! ?g;ggsﬂ?@ﬁﬁtﬁﬂ SK200-8 E#MAiEE PCI20-6 FEDRERE SH200 fTEDEERE POB0-6 {TEDETEH F?'E:E'BDEfE';EITg? PCB0-5 fTiEDik
= PC200-7 SK200-1 B i g P T -0 I !
DH220-5 BRAER | 5120 ma M SaiT O e | e TN | Shos0-A3 MAKRN PCI00-5 frEBARMM | |ulo-o 1267182002-00 R350 EIst 2 VLOVO 290 Est 2 R200 St %
PC120-6 @ AEHE L SK200-6 E#MiGHE ZAX200-6 E# T8 PC120-6 Eik s CAT320 E$fsrh CAT320C Efkud SK200-1 Bl
R220-5 El&0EE 2032661110 SK120-5 Bl MiGHE DH220-5 WIT EEAER YN32WO1012P1 2044634 203-26-61220 7¥=1775 148-4636 2410N519
CAT320 EimtE R200 E#%MihE EX200-5 E#AiGE SH200 [E# M it PCBO-7 SK200-6 SK200-8 l
7Y-1755 7514-194 SK350-8 B 1019790 LDMO186 201-26=71140 YNIZWO0103P 1 DH220-5 #WT YN32ZW01003P1 20Y-26-21141
S R305-7 =@M &R FC200-6 60102 PC200-6 60102 PC200-5 EX200-5 E§ 74 p DH220-5 91T B
FC200-65T ARAER &10B1008-0100 20Y-26-21230 20Y-26-21190 20Y-26-13130 2Ug-zo=b1220 2036775 DH220-5 BRI i el 2112-1248

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




Bl 5 spArE PARTS

bearing
SF4831 PC200-3 E200B
SF4815 PC200-5
SF4852/4826 E320 E320B E320C
AC5B36/BAZ2B9-1A PC200-8 6D102 DH220-5
AF4454 PC200-6 6095 PC200-7
BA222-1 5h200 SH265 SH260 E312B
BN230-7 Ls280 E240 R130 J0312
BA240-3 HD700-5/1 SH200-1 HD&20
BA220-6 PC120-5 PC120-6 PC100-5 SK120 LS120 SK100 SH100 HD450-7 _ _
L5400*9/C5400/0 EX200-1 e ———— s )
196L-45A EX200-2/3 ZX200 -
SF3607 PCB0-5/3 HD250 SHE0
180BA2256 PCB0-6 HD250 E70B E307 SKE0-6 (
AC5033 R200-5 HD800-7 HDS00-7 DH220 R210 R220-5 HD1250-5 Wy230 \ !
4631 §K200-1 SK200-2 SK200-5
BA1BO-4 PC100-3 PC120-3 HD400-5
1B0BN19 PC100-2 HD700-1/2 HD450-2 4J-30306 4T-30207J 0451
AG463240 HD200-5
AC523438-1 SKO7-2 SKOTNZ

7354109 EX120-5
BA220-1 E120B R120B

LI641110 HD400-2
BA230-2 HD770-1/2 HD850 HDB8O HO700 HDBOO-5 ]
BAZ246-2A S5K230 R290 SH200
300-4 PC300-5
4TLL735449 EX120-2/3 EX100
2213

ey

o Q
3205

Eriiasey

ol

2228

00

ol

NU315 OD NUP207

NUP308 NUP2208
NUP305 NJ2316 NU2208 3317
22319 E200B(k) E320C(k) E320 PC220-5/6 PC200-3/5/6 Sk200 SKOT-N2 A r—
MJ222 E200B(/]Y) E320
2221 E320C(1)) SH200(M) PC200-3/5/6 EX200-2/3/5 HD700-5(7 LS280 PC220-6
22320 SH200(k) DH220-5 HD820 SK210 DH200-2
MJ313 PC120-5(\) HD512()y) SH120 SH265 HD450-7 PCEO-5/6()
22314 HD512(%) SH120 HDA00-7 SH265 PCBO-5/6(%)
22316 PC100-5/6(%) PC120-5(X) 6015
MJ217 PC100-5/6(/]\) PC120-5(:))
NJ221 HD770-2(:}x) HDBOO-5 HD900-7 _
22224 HD7T0-2(k) EX200-1/2/3/5 PC200-7 HDBOO-5 HDTT0-7 UHOT-5 e
22222 HD700/5/7 PC310-5/6 LS2800 PC300-7 SH280 R200-3 N
22217 SK200-3 SK200 SKO7-N2 2
2222 HD400-2 EX200-1 HDBOO-7 PCAD
3o212 PCEO-7(1l)
33213 PCEO-T(X)
poazy PC300-3 HDTT0
21318 EX400-1 HD220-5 R260-5 6305
22226 HDB50G HD1250V DH280-3 PC220-7 R200 R335-7 SH340
21314 SKE0-3/5 _
NUZ24 PC200-3/5 PC220-3/5/6 PC220-7 e =
32214 PC120-6(i\)
32218 PC120-6(%)
MJ314 SK120-5
21317 E120B Uh0E3
0213 SKE0-5(])
30314 SKB0-5() PC200-611#
i <o i e 21313 21314 21317

ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE




R

SPARE PARTS

Bl & sPARE PARTS

bearing bearing

©

NJ314 NJ2224

EL, 1
32013 32206 32207 azzi2
ALL Part Number,Lpgp And Description Are For Reference Purpose Only PRODUCT CATALOGUE

32214




	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17
	Página 18
	Página 19
	Página 20
	Página 21
	Página 22
	Página 23
	Página 24
	Página 25
	Página 26
	Página 27
	Página 28
	Página 29
	Página 30
	Página 31
	Página 32
	Página 33
	Página 34
	Página 35
	Página 36
	Página 37
	Página 38
	Página 39
	Página 40
	Página 41
	Página 42
	Página 43
	Página 44
	Página 45
	Página 46
	Página 47
	Página 48
	Página 49
	Página 50

